
男子 競技結果
１組 ２組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1233 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.42.80 1 939 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･4 3.29.13
2 938 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･4 3.46.28 2 1231 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.36.64
3 2564 砂田　真矢 一ノ宮･3 3.46.85 3 1225 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.37.60
4 1229 西村　勇紀 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.48.14 4 700 市川　駿希 石薬師ＲＣ･4 3.39.51
5 1118 石井  翔也 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 3.54.51 5 683 奥山　幹太 石薬師ＲＣ･3 3.42.79
6 1228 村田浩太郎 松阪Jr陸上･3 3.58.81 6 699 神野　亮太 石薬師ＲＣ･4 3.47.96
7 1226 上山　絃輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.59.30 7 2573 林　龍一郎 一ノ宮･4 3.52.38
8 703 市川　侑聖 石薬師ＲＣ･3 4.00.64 8 937 石野　貴大 ASSA-TC･4 3.53.05
9 2561 伊藤　優輝 一ノ宮･3 4.01.03 9 945 坂東　駿哉 ASSA-TC･4 3.54.87

10 1125 川合  光 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 4.10.37 10 942 舩越　一慶 ASSA-TC･4 3.58.08
11 458 寺田真佐実 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･4 4.11.97 11 2591 土屋　拓摩 石薬師･3 4.00.17
12 1230 山下　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.12.80 12 1246 駒田　楓太 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.06.84
13 1115 飛田　拓哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.17.42 13 682 前川　孝則 石薬師ＲＣ･4 4.06.94
14 4369 大川　主馬 ASSA-TC･4 4.19.17 14 948 三谷　穂高 ASSA-TC･3 4.09.53
15 1250 上山　太輝 松阪Jr陸上･3 4.19.56 15 477 谷川　譲基 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･4 4.10.16
16 940 中村　陸人 ASSA-TC･4 4.20.63 16 1126 寺西  智哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 4.10.34
17 947 長谷川　聡 ASSA-TC･3 4.21.00 17 1127 京道  慶 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 4.10.35
18 978 長屋　有飛 ASSA-TC･3 4.21.06 18 4371 齋藤　優斗 ASSA-TC･3 4.15.98
19 1213 山口翔太郎 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.21.91 19 2567 横山　宇宙 一ノ宮･4 4.18.72
20 2560 山本　洸平 一ノ宮･3 4.22.96 20 1215 小濱　大和 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.19.40
21 701 杉本　心 石薬師ＲＣ･4 4.23.10 21 1123 川上  拓郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 4.22.94
22 1122 橋本  琉冬 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.28.39 22 4332 山口　銀次郎 松阪Jr陸上･3 4.23.10
23 1124 金子　大輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 4.28.64 23 1251 中藪　圭祐 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.26.23
24 1232 井上　翔太 松阪Jr陸上･3 4.32.67 24 1121 豊田　翔大 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.28.72
25 946 高嶋　直之 ASSA-TC･4 4.34.28 25 730 市川　大登 鈴鹿ＡＣ･3 4.30.52
26 944 藤井　陶太 ASSA-TC･4 4.42.90 26 941 長谷川 直央 ASSA-TC･4 4.39.63
27 1120 天野  晏年 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.46.96 27 702 橋本　圭矢 石薬師ＲＣ･4 4.42.40
28 1128 若林  克紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 4.48.32
29 949 羽多野　凌太 ASSA-TC･3 4.48.61

総合成績
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 組 順位

1 939 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･4 3.29.13 2 1
2 1231 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.36.64 2 2
3 1225 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.37.60 2 3
4 700 市川　駿希 石薬師ＲＣ･4 3.39.51 2 4
5 683 奥山　幹太 石薬師ＲＣ･3 3.42.79 2 5
6 1233 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.42.80 1 1
7 938 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･4 3.46.28 1 2
8 2564 砂田　真矢 一ノ宮･3 3.46.85 1 3

３・４年　１０００ｍ



男子 ５・６年１５００ｍ 競技結果
１組 ２組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1212 岩橋　新冶 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.42.13 1 1214 高木　夏輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.15.16
2 1224 本居　佑麻 松阪Jr陸上･5 5.49.58 2 5052 屋宜　宣寛 河曲･5 5.36.17
3 3600 泉谷　充希 松阪Jr陸上･5 5.49.93 3 1220 大西　啓太 松阪Jr陸上･5 5.38.84
4 1111 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 6.02.57 4 2587 佐藤　主騎 一ノ宮･6 5.58.91
5 5051 山田　大翔 一ノ宮･5 6.03.89 5 1245 世古　和歩 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.59.08
6 1113 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 6.16.41 6 1216 沼田　大輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 6.11.17
7 4373 齋藤　昂大 ASSA-TC･5 6.22.16 7 930 佐藤　諒芽 ASSA-TC･5 6.13.55
8 5053 岡田　侑也 河曲･5 6.26.01 8 2583 池下　陽登 一ノ宮･5 6.15.52
9 935 米川　晃平 ASSA-TC･5 6.39.21 9 2588 影山　優輔 一ノ宮･6 6.36.72

10 928 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･5 6.44.15 10 727 林　　功平 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 6.38.62
11 1106 渡邉　篤輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 6.53.30 11 931 杉谷　紘基 ASSA-TC･5 6.39.13
12 5050 寺本　光希 一ノ宮･5 6.59.72 12 934 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･5 6.41.45
13 936 加藤　優弥 ASSA-TC･5 7.00.69 13 923 深間内　清 ASSA-TC･6 6.58.62
14 932 中村　伸大 ASSA-TC･5 7.19.30 14 2610 日比錬太郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 7.30.44
15 1108 川上　啓 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 8.02.29 15 1112 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 8.07.09

16 1109 飛田　康介 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 8.17.29
17 2608 岩間　圭佑 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 9.47.08

３組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録

1 679 西田　一輝 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.10.07
2 677 川北　浩也 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.12.72
3 2590 土屋　昂大 石薬師･6 5.13.51
4 676 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.24.31
5 1223 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･5 5.25.45
6 927 愛敬 虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 5.25.90
7 680 前川　宜保 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.26.41
8 1218 吉田　貴一 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.27.73
9 5054 堀田　涼斗 河曲･6 5.31.38

10 698 長谷川　太一 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.33.68
11 476 多田淳一郎 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･6 5.35.03
12 922 南部　慎 ASSA-TC･6 5.36.68
13 697 杉本　一八 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.39.35
14 929 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･5 5.39.47
15 681 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･5 5.47.65
16 1217 丸山　穂高 松阪Jr陸上･6 6.05.41
17 2580 津田　羅偉 一ノ宮･5 6.06.92

総合成績
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 組 順位

1 679 西田　一輝 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.10.07 3 1
2 677 川北　浩也 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.12.72 3 2
3 2590 土屋　昂大 石薬師･6 5.13.51 3 3
4 1214 高木　夏輝 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.15.16 2 1
5 676 伊藤　舞樹 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.24.31 3 4
6 1223 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･5 5.25.45 3 5
7 927 愛敬 虎之介 ASSA-TC･5 5.25.90 3 6
8 680 前川　宜保 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.26.41 3 7



女子 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 710 川北　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･3 3.53.97 1 693 澤潟　莉沙 石薬師ＲＣ･4 3.50.92
2 740 後藤　未有 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 3.55.47 2 975 久保田　志歩 ASSA-TC･3 3.55.69
3 1254 池野みさき 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.57.94 3 695 伊藤　　楓 石薬師ＲＣ･3 4.04.85
4 974 中村　有沙 ASSA-TC･3 4.12.49 4 2574 立木玖実子 一ノ宮･4 4.07.05
5 973 松本　海音 ASSA-TC･3 4.13.33 5 1248 大槻　美瑛 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.11.35
6 968 佐藤　花音 ASSA-TC･4 4.14.61 6 692 岸本　美海 石薬師ＲＣ･4 4.12.51
7 4337 山田　明日香　 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.19.70 7 969 神保　七海 ASSA-TC･4 4.14.59
8 2606 波田　実優 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.27.48 8 4336 松下　芽生 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.20.05
9 467 伊藤こなつ ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･3 4.32.11 9 986 板持　愛華 ASSA-TC･4 4.24.51

10 1160 冨田  千賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.35.35 10 1159 中里  天音 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.25.23
11 694 松井あみり 石薬師ＲＣ･4 4.37.64 11 1153 篠原  千奈津 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.32.65
12 2611 日比麻祐子 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.50.73 12 1158 紀平　愛佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.33.87
13 972 杉本　莉子 ASSA-TC･3 4.51.34 13 2602 大井　志麻 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.34.32
14 966 伊藤エリカ ASSA-TC･4 4.53.61 14 2612 岩田あずさ ＪＡＣ亀山･4 4.39.81
15 970 中村　心 ASSA-TC･4 5.03.14 15 967 大井　涼加 ASSA-TC･4 4.42.08

16 739 北村　芽衣 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 4.49.00

総合成績
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 組 順位

1 693 澤潟　莉沙 石薬師ＲＣ･4 3.50.92 2 1
2 710 川北　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･3 3.53.97 1 1
3 740 後藤　未有 鈴鹿ＡＣ･4 3.55.47 1 2
4 975 久保田　志歩 ASSA-TC･3 3.55.69 2 2
5 1254 池野みさき 松阪Jr陸上･4 3.57.94 1 3
6 695 伊藤　　楓 石薬師ＲＣ･3 4.04.85 2 3
7 2574 立木玖実子 一ノ宮･4 4.07.05 2 4
8 1248 大槻　美瑛 松阪Jr陸上･4 4.11.35 2 5

３・４年　１０００ｍ



女子 ５・６年１５００ｍ 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1238 坂本万梨亜 松阪Jr陸上･5 6.07.25 1 686 嘉柳　実優 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.33.55
2 1143 川上　里奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 6.12.23 2 459 松永　彩花 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･5 5.37.74
3 1150 藤田　菜緒 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 6.34.65 3 2620 内田　綾香 亀山西･6 5.39.43
4 980 服部　綾夏 ASSA-TC･5 6.37.36 4 1244 上村　美海 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.48.87
5 963 萩原　亜美 ASSA-TC･5 6.37.66 5 2619 吉川　あみ 神辺･5 5.48.93
6 961 中村　美月 ASSA-TC･5 6.38.49 6 687 松井きらり 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.50.31
7 1236 小林　美友 松阪Jr陸上･5 6.48.48 7 461 寺田　早織 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･6 5.51.54
8 964 長谷川 瑠美 ASSA-TC･5 6.54.32 8 1247 馬場　朱里 松阪Jr陸上･6 6.02.09
9 1235 大工保美波 松阪Jr陸上･5 7.03.93 9 1237 小林　由桂 松阪Jr陸上･5 6.06.68

10 962 西山　真以 ASSA-TC･5 7.04.57 10 690 竹下　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･5 6.11.59
11 1151 植村　保乃加 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 7.06.74 11 689 加藤　彩花 石薬師ＲＣ･5 6.18.49
12 1146 前川  早紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 7.08.32 12 460 喜多嶋優子 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･6 6.22.22
13 1141 伊東　真央 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 7.12.31 13 691 山本　優希 石薬師ＲＣ･5 6.22.79
14 1145 森澤  さくら ＪＡＣ亀山･5 7.13.56 14 960 坂　朋香 ASSA-TC･5 6.25.36
15 1142 徳田　瑛美 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 7.16.69 15 736 市川　絢加 鈴鹿ＡＣ･6 6.26.00
16 1148 木村　華奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 7.35.04 16 1147 田中　千晶 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 6.33.28
17 4372 齋藤　瑞穂 ASSA-TC･5 7.36.52 17 958 石田 あかね ASSA-TC･5 6.40.82

18 2499 江平　春花 河曲･5 6.51.30
19 1139 若林　美弥 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 6.56.23
20 1140 境　真由 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 7.08.58

総合成績
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 組 順位

1 686 嘉柳　実優 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.33.55 2 1
2 459 松永　彩花 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･5 5.37.74 2 2
3 2620 内田　綾香 亀山西･6 5.39.43 2 3
4 1244 上村　美海 松阪Jr陸上･6 5.48.87 2 4
5 2619 吉川　あみ 神辺･5 5.48.93 2 5
6 687 松井きらり 石薬師ＲＣ･6 5.50.31 2 6
7 461 寺田　早織 ｳｪﾙﾈｽｸﾗﾌﾞ･6 5.51.54 2 7
8 1247 馬場　朱里 松阪Jr陸上･6 6.02.09 2 8


